LPT03N
Features Applications
●  Two wire, Non isolated, Loop supply ●  PLC based Temperature Measurement
    7.5-32V DC ●  Data logging
●  3 Wire, RTD Pt100 (Alpha: 0.00385)
    DIN43760 temperature linearized
    output
●  Zero & Span Calibration facility

Sensor Current: 800uA
R Load  max = (V - 7.5) / 0.025- R wiring
Ordering Information for LPT03N
LPT03N X XX X
Model No Enclosure type Input type
Future
use
PT100 H – Head Mount 01 –  RTD  Pt100, Ω=0.00385, -50°C to 200°C, 3wire
  02 – RTD  Pt100, Ω=0.00385, -100°C to 200°C, 3wire
  03 – RTD  Pt100, Ω=0.00385, -150°C to 150°C, 3wire
  04 – RTD  Pt 100, Ω=0.00385, -50°C to 50°C, 3wire
  05 – RTD  Pt 100, Ω=0.00385,  0°C to 200°C, 3wire
  06 – RTD  Pt 100, Ω=0.00385, -50°C to 150°C, 3wire
  07 – RTD  Pt 100, Ω=0.00385,  -30°C to 200°C, 3wire
  08 – RTD  Pt 100, Ω=0.00385,  0°C to 150°C,3wire
  09 – RTD  Pt 100, Ω=0.00385,  -50°C to 120°C,3wire
  10 – RTD  Pt 100, Ω=0.00385,  -120°C to110°C,3wire
  11 – RTD  Pt 100, Ω=0.00385,  -30°C to 150°C,3wire
  12 – RTD  Pt 100, Ω=0.00385,  0°C to 250°C,3wire
  13 – RTD  Pt 100, Ω=0.00385,  -20°C to 80°C,3wire
  14 – RTD  Pt 100, Ω=0.00385,  -50°C to 350°C,3wire
  15 – RTD  Pt 100, Ω=0.00385,  0°C to 120°C,3wire
  16 – RTD  Pt 100, Ω=0.00385,  -100°C to 400°C,3wire
  N – RTD  Pt 100, Ω=0.00385, Non Standard*, 3wire
33
.0